
2011/2012 East Branch Ski Hill Lift Schedule 
Date  Day of Week Operator Name 

Dec 18, 2011 Sunday David Flegel 

Dec 23, 2011 Friday Kerry Boileau (special event kids & adults) 

Dec 26, 2011 Monday Ken Corbould 

Jan 01, 2012 Sunday New Years Day - Closed 

Jan 08, 2012 Sunday Ken Corbould 

Jan 15, 2012 Sunday Alex Boileau 

Jan 22, 2012 Sunday Ken Corbould 

Jan 29, 2012 Sunday Ken Corbould 

Feb 05, 2012 Sunday Garrett Newkirk 

Feb 12, 2012 Sunday  

Feb 19, 2012 Sunday Alex Boileau 

Feb 26, 2012 Sunday Garrett Newkirk 

Mar 04, 2012 Sunday (xc Race) Garrett Newkirk 

Mar 09, 2012 Friday SD 49 Outdoor Ed Class – Private 

Booking 
Mar 10, 2012 Saturday 

Mar 11, 2012 Sunday  

Mar 18, 2012 Sunday  

Mar 25, 2012 Sunday Garrett Newkirk 

Apr 01, 2012 Sunday  

Apr 08, 2012 Sunday Kevin Matuga 

Apr 15, 2012 Sunday  

Apr 22, 2012 Sunday Garrett Newkirk 

Apr 29, 2012 Sunday Alex Boileau 

 


